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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 17. kolo

teams.in.round
Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
Spolbyt
Q-Star
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Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Profesta
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Doktori
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Pins
3528
3312
3140
3180
3161
3281
2911
2935

Points
26.5
23.0
16.5
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
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